
FEBRUARY 2026  
Trainings

Sun Feb 15 — Integration Lab
Fri–Sun Feb 20–22 - Cranial 2 Facial Bones

Community Workshops and Events 
February 28-  2-4pm "Steeped in Sound" Guided Meditation & Sound Bath
Journey With Thomas Wurm and Hillary Myers

MARCH 2026
Trainings

Sun Mar 15 — from 10am-4pm Integration Lab
Thu–Sat Mar 19-21 — from 9:30-6:30 Polarity Foundations

Community Workshops and Events 
March 14 from 5-8pm Awakening the Dream Sound healing and
Dreamwork event with Angela Jackson and Amanda Lux 
Sun Mar 15 — from 4:30pm-6:30pm Conscious Dream Circle

APRIL 2026
Trainings

Thu–Sat Apr 9–11 — from 9:30am-6:30pm Craniosacral foundations
Thurs-Sat April April 16-18 -from 9:30am-6:30pm Polarity Reflexology
Sun Apr 26 -from 10am-4pm Integration Lab

Community Workshops and Events
Sun April 26- from 4:30-6:30pm Conscious Dream Circle

MAY 2026
Trainings 

Sunday May 3 — Integration Lab
Thu–Sat May 14–16 -from 10am-6pm Five/Six Star with Heather
Principe

Community Workshops and Events 
Sun May 3- from 4:30-6:30pm Conscious Dream Circle
May 9  from 1-5pm The Art of Receiving with Amanda Lux and Hillary
Myers

th

(Sun May 31 — South Sound Studio Tour -Amanda’s art gallery opening
event- not at the Hive)
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JUNE 2026
Trainings

Thu–Sun June 4–7 — from 9:30-6:30 Polarity elemental Immersion
Sun June 28 — from 10-4pm- Integration Lab 

Community Workshops and Events
Saturday June 13 from 11am-1pm -Kristen Rubis and Kiki Sound
healing + Reiki
Sun June 28- from 4:30-6:30pm Conscious Dream Circle

JULY 2026 
Trainings

Thu–Sun July 9–12 — Polarity Somatic Communication I 
Fri–Sun July 30–Aug 1 — from 9:30am-6:30pm Cranial 2 Facial
Bones 
Sunday July 27 -from 10am-4pm Integration Lab 

Community Workshops and Events
Saturday July 18 from 11-1pm Kristen Rubis and Kiki sound healing
Fri-Sat July 24-25 Concious Dream Retreat (overnight at the dome)
Sunday July 27 -from 4:30-6:30pm Conscious Dream Circle

AUGUST 2026 
Trainings

Thu–Sun Aug 13–17 -from 9:30-6:30pm Advanced Communication
and Clinical Energetics with Gary Strauss
Sun Aug 30 from 10am-4pm Integration Lab

Community Workshops and Events 
Sat Aug 22 Sound Healing Training level one with Angela Jackson
Sun Aug 26- from 4:30pm-6:30pm Conscious Dream Circle

SEPTEMBER 2026
Trainings

Thurs- Sun Sept 24-27- from 9:30-6:30 Cranial 3 + Anatomy and the
heart of Listening with Kim Pinckley

Community Events and Workshops
Saturday Aug. 2 from 11-1pm Kristen Rubis and Kiki sound healing


